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ALEA Recruiting Coordinators

Gregory Corble
Troop E

gregory.corble@alea.gov

Brandon Bailey
Troop F

brandon.bailey@alea.gov

Justin O'neal
Troop G

justin.oneal@alea.gov

Reginal King
Troop C

reginal.king@alea.gov

Michael Carswell
Troop D

benjamin.carswell@alea.gov

Gary Cole
Troop A

gary.cole@alea.gov
Kendra McKinney

Troop B
kendra.mckinney@alea.gov

For general and employment information, visit www.alea.gov.

Lee Maddox
Statewide Marine Patrol
lee.maddox@alea.gov

Statewide Recruiting Coordinator
Cpl. Jeremy Burkett

jeremy.burkett@alea.gov


